
OKLAHOMA ASSOCIATION OF PUBLIC TREASURERS, 
UNITED STATES & CANADA (OAPT US&C) 

2017 BOARD OF DIRECTORS NOMINATIONS 
 

PAST PRESIDENT      TREASURER 
Anita Denson       Erin Crawford 
Director of Finance      Chief Financial Officer 
City of Woodward      City of Enid 
1291 8th Street      401 W. Owen K Garriott 
Woodward, OK  73801-3287     Enid, OK  73703 
adenson@cityofwoodward.com    ecrawford@enid.org 
580-254-8509, 580-254-8580 fax    580-616-7283 
 
 
PRESIDENT       1 YEAR BOARD MEMBER 
Ashley VanDeburgh      Kim Coffman 
City Clerk/Deputy Treasurer     City Treasurer 
City of Weatherford      City of Newcastle 
522 W. Rainey       PO Box 179 
Weatherford, OK  73096     Newcastle, OK  73065 
ashley@cityofweatherford.com    kcoffman@cityofnewcastleok.com 
580-774-4578,  580-772-5338    405-387-4427 
 
 
VICE PRESIDENT      2 YEAR BOARD MEMBER 
Jan Neufeld       Karen Fowler 
Chief Financial Officer      Deputy Treasurer 
City of Altus       City of El Reno 
509 S. Main St.      101 N. Choctaw, PO Drawer 700 
Altus, OK  73521      El Reno, OK  73036 
jneufeld@altusok.gov       kfowler@cityofelreno.com 
580-481-2210,   405-714-1259    405-295-9305 
 
 
SECRETARY       3 YEAR BOARD MEMBER 
Tina Smith       Elesia Church 
City Clerk       City Treasurer 
City of Chickasha      City of  Elk City 
117 N. 4th       PO Box 1100, 320 W. 3rd 
Chickasha, OK  73018      Elk City, OK  73648 
tsmith@chickasha.org     churchl@elkcity.com  
405-222-6020       580-225-3230 
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